
Regards,

Team Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

For AMFI/NISM Certi�ed partners only. For Private circulation only.

* For Off-line Programs: Please get in touch with your Relationship Manager for Registration / Venue details.

S No

1

14

5

17

19

22

2

6

18

20

23

21

24

9

12

13

3

15

7

10

4

16

8

11

Zone

East

PAN
India

PAN
India

PAN
India

North

North

West

West

West

West

West

West

West

T1 & T2

T1 & T2

T1 & T2

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

Date

01-Jun-25

02-Jun-25

03-Jun-25

04-Jun-25

11-Jun-25

04-Jun-25

16-Jun-25

18-Jun-25

24-Jun-25

05-Jun-25

17-Jun-25

20-Jun-25

25-Jun-25

23-Jun-25

26-Jun-25

11-Jun-25

07-Jun-25

12-Jun-25

07-Jun-25

09-Jun-25

09-Jun-25

09-Jun-25

10-Jun-25

10-Jun-25

Time

04:15 PM

0600 PM

03:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

06:30 PM

06:00 PM

11:00 AM

06:30 PM

0200 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

02:00 PM

Link

On Ground - Pune

On Ground - Pune

On Ground - Pune

On Ground - Burdwan

On Ground - Varanasi

On Ground - Allahabad

On Ground - Dhanbad

On Ground - Bokaro

On Ground - Deoghar

On Ground - Korba

On Ground - Sambalpur

On Ground - Rourkela

On Ground - Jamshedpur

On Ground - Sangli

On Ground - Sangli

On Ground - Ranchi

On Ground - Pune

On Ground - Pune

Click here to Register

Click here to Register

Click here to Register

Click here to Register

Click here to Register

Click here to Register

Faculty

Mr. Lalit Sharma

Mr. Lalit Sharma
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Module Name

Shubharambh

Behavioral Finance &
Client Communication

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders 

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders 

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders 

Basics of Equity & Products

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders 

Basics of Debt & Products

Unleashing the Power of SIP

Unleashing the Power of SIP

Branding, Communication &
Business Expansion

Branding, Communication &
Business Expansion

Basics of Mutual Fund

Basics of Mutual Fund

Basics of Mutual Fund

Retirement Planning through
Mutual Fund 

Edge of Asset Allocation

Edge of Asset Allocation
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Edge of Asset Allocation

At Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund, we believe in constant engagement with our partners. Through NIPUN, we have been 

successfully educating and empowering them to become better Financial Advisors helping them deftly navigate the complex 

world of Financial Markets.

Through NIPUN, we bring to you custom designed training modules suited to current volatility and with sincere efforts to help 

our partners grow personally and professionally touching variety of knowledge domain.

Do register for the below is the list of upcoming training modules at your preferable date and time.

After registering please expect mail from Sender name “Team ABSLMF” with link to join the session.

Happy learning!

NIPUN Learning Academy

An initiative of Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund

https://protect.checkpoint.com/v2/r05/___https://zoom.us/j/91097357034?pwd=Zd0I1dMBQH6bOaWUU49cOxJnvycMBb.1___.YXBzMTphZGl0eWFiaXJsYWNhcGl0YWw6YzpvOjE2ZjEzZjQyNjFkNmFjNjExNzlmOWE4ODMxYzBkYWE4Ojc6M2Y2MToxNWQ5MGM5ODllMDkzNTIzY2I2NzE0Y2UwMzQwZjY3NGQ1OWMzMWM1NTE3MmU1NTNmY2E2Mzk4NTA0ZmIxM2I0OnA6VDpO
https://protect.checkpoint.com/v2/r05/___https://zoom.us/j/91097357034?pwd=Zd0I1dMBQH6bOaWUU49cOxJnvycMBb.1___.YXBzMTphZGl0eWFiaXJsYWNhcGl0YWw6YzpvOjE2ZjEzZjQyNjFkNmFjNjExNzlmOWE4ODMxYzBkYWE4Ojc6M2Y2MToxNWQ5MGM5ODllMDkzNTIzY2I2NzE0Y2UwMzQwZjY3NGQ1OWMzMWM1NTE3MmU1NTNmY2E2Mzk4NTA0ZmIxM2I0OnA6VDpO
https://protect.checkpoint.com/v2/r05/___https://zoom.us/j/91471650822?pwd=8vry2urdqkqZ1qvLTsXPMowQLqyScG.1___.YXBzMTphZGl0eWFiaXJsYWNhcGl0YWw6YzpvOjE2ZjEzZjQyNjFkNmFjNjExNzlmOWE4ODMxYzBkYWE4Ojc6MDE4MDowY2I3YzkxYWNhOTFjNTI2YjEwYzNmZjczODI1ZjRjYjhkMmVjM2UwZjAwNGU3YmQyMzU2YjQ3ZDIyMDk0ZDIxOnA6VDpO
https://protect.checkpoint.com/v2/r05/___https://zoom.us/j/91471650822?pwd=8vry2urdqkqZ1qvLTsXPMowQLqyScG.1___.YXBzMTphZGl0eWFiaXJsYWNhcGl0YWw6YzpvOjE2ZjEzZjQyNjFkNmFjNjExNzlmOWE4ODMxYzBkYWE4Ojc6MDE4MDowY2I3YzkxYWNhOTFjNTI2YjEwYzNmZjczODI1ZjRjYjhkMmVjM2UwZjAwNGU3YmQyMzU2YjQ3ZDIyMDk0ZDIxOnA6VDpO
https://protect.checkpoint.com/v2/r05/___https://zoom.us/j/98500650367?pwd=NZ8icIIDC16eWUcCzn3ylEE5xxhSSe.1___.YXBzMTphZGl0eWFiaXJsYWNhcGl0YWw6YzpvOjE2ZjEzZjQyNjFkNmFjNjExNzlmOWE4ODMxYzBkYWE4Ojc6ZDYxMjo5YWY0ZDllZjk3ZDAwNmNmNzFmZWNhNWI2Yzk0NWRhZjM2ODIyZGJmOWE2MTcxM2VkY2Q0NzNhMGU1NmJlZjBkOnA6VDpO
https://protect.checkpoint.com/v2/r05/___https://zoom.us/j/98500650367?pwd=NZ8icIIDC16eWUcCzn3ylEE5xxhSSe.1___.YXBzMTphZGl0eWFiaXJsYWNhcGl0YWw6YzpvOjE2ZjEzZjQyNjFkNmFjNjExNzlmOWE4ODMxYzBkYWE4Ojc6ZDYxMjo5YWY0ZDllZjk3ZDAwNmNmNzFmZWNhNWI2Yzk0NWRhZjM2ODIyZGJmOWE2MTcxM2VkY2Q0NzNhMGU1NmJlZjBkOnA6VDpO
https://protect.checkpoint.com/v2/r05/___https://zoom.us/j/93722085977?pwd=f3rSqZ3PTbmWb4sZZCsYypuLt0e4QI.1___.YXBzMTphZGl0eWFiaXJsYWNhcGl0YWw6YzpvOjE2ZjEzZjQyNjFkNmFjNjExNzlmOWE4ODMxYzBkYWE4Ojc6ZDJjMjo4Y2ZmZTllZTc3NjQxZTM2NmU0ZTljZTJjYzQ5MjIzZDNlMGZhYmZkOTE3NGIzZDc4NWQ2ZDVmZGUyMDNiNjk0OnA6VDpO
https://protect.checkpoint.com/v2/r05/___https://zoom.us/j/93722085977?pwd=f3rSqZ3PTbmWb4sZZCsYypuLt0e4QI.1___.YXBzMTphZGl0eWFiaXJsYWNhcGl0YWw6YzpvOjE2ZjEzZjQyNjFkNmFjNjExNzlmOWE4ODMxYzBkYWE4Ojc6ZDJjMjo4Y2ZmZTllZTc3NjQxZTM2NmU0ZTljZTJjYzQ5MjIzZDNlMGZhYmZkOTE3NGIzZDc4NWQ2ZDVmZGUyMDNiNjk0OnA6VDpO
https://protect.checkpoint.com/v2/r05/___https://zoom.us/j/97014829324?pwd=MpNXdH56l1MVc8rKWE5q6MNmPz5ADK.1___.YXBzMTphZGl0eWFiaXJsYWNhcGl0YWw6YzpvOjE2ZjEzZjQyNjFkNmFjNjExNzlmOWE4ODMxYzBkYWE4Ojc6ZDgxNDoyNDgyNDVlNjFjY2ExMzZiMGQzYTY0ZDY5NDI2MWZjNDk1ZTY2OTgwNTJiMDFlMWE4OGM0N2RlOTJlMTZhOWU2OnA6VDpO
https://protect.checkpoint.com/v2/r05/___https://zoom.us/j/97014829324?pwd=MpNXdH56l1MVc8rKWE5q6MNmPz5ADK.1___.YXBzMTphZGl0eWFiaXJsYWNhcGl0YWw6YzpvOjE2ZjEzZjQyNjFkNmFjNjExNzlmOWE4ODMxYzBkYWE4Ojc6ZDgxNDoyNDgyNDVlNjFjY2ExMzZiMGQzYTY0ZDY5NDI2MWZjNDk1ZTY2OTgwNTJiMDFlMWE4OGM0N2RlOTJlMTZhOWU2OnA6VDpO
https://protect.checkpoint.com/v2/r05/___https://zoom.us/j/96303934297?pwd=OFHNQADMKBWFV2LGJGjW76CzkM4AIk.1___.YXBzMTphZGl0eWFiaXJsYWNhcGl0YWw6YzpvOjE2ZjEzZjQyNjFkNmFjNjExNzlmOWE4ODMxYzBkYWE4Ojc6NjgwNzo3MTc1YzE4YWVkYjMwMTQ5MTI4YTgyZjk5OTUwNGI1MzZhMDY4ZmZiNjBiOWFkZjA3YzhkMjkzYmY0NDMxZTI2OnA6VDpO
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